
Franklin to the Fort Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: January 8, 2019 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Franklin Park 
2100 S 10th St W, Missoula 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 
2. Missoula Housing – Eran Pehan, Director, Housing and Community Development 
 
3. Downtown Master Plan – Linda McCarthy, Executive Director, Downtown Missoula Partnership 
 
4. Neighborhood Priorities – Jane Kelly 
 
5. Q&A with City Council 
 
6. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
7. Homes People Can Afford –Casey Dunning, MIC Executive Director, Missoula Interfaith 

Collaborative 
 
8. Breakout sessions for discussion on housing 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Eran Pehan, Housing & Community Development epehan@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6395  
Linda McCarthy, Downtown Missoula Partnership  linda@missouladowntown.com 543-4238 
Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member  jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530 
Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member  sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 282-4662 
Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member   mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905 
Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member  jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358 
Casey Dunning, Missoula Interfaith Collaborative mic@micmt.org 406-207-8228 
Franklin to the Fort NC leadership team  f2f@missoula-neighborhoods.org   
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What is important to Franklin to the Fort Neighbors? 

(Tiered by importance)  

• Missing curbs and sidewalks/ADA concerns 
• Update on status of Forest Service Depot 
• Russell St. update 
• Municipal water system 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Neighborhood Greenways 
• Franklin Park upgrades 
• 5th and 6th Street proposals 
• Q&A with Urban Forester 
• Urban deer 
• Update on 3rd Street reconstruction 
• Neighborhood Watch 

2/10/15 
 


